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CLIMATOLOGICAL SUMMARY

AVERAGE HIGH TEMPERATURE
AVERAGE LOW TEMPERATURE
AVERAGE TEMPERATURE

HIGHEST TEMPERATURE

LOWEST MAX TEMPERATURE
HIGHEST MIN TEMPERATURE
LOWEST TEMPERATURE

DAYS WITH 32 DEGREES OR BELOW
DAYS WITH 90 DEGREES OR ABOVE
DAYS WITH 100 DEGREES OR ABOVE

TOTAL PRECIPITATION

TOTAL SNOWFALL

DAYS WITH PRECIPITATION

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE PRECIPITATION
DAYS WITH SNOWFALL

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOWFALL
MOST PRECIPITATION

MOST SNOWFALL

PRECIP 0.01 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 0.10 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 0.50 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 1.00 INCH OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 1 INCH OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 3 INCHES OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 5 INCHES OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 10 INCHES OR GREATER

YEAR 2017
OKARCHE/KINGFISHER COUNTY OKLAHOMA

VALUE

72.9
49.9
61.2
105
20
77
1
59
65
5

39.81

DAYS WITH DENSE FOG (vSBY LESS THAN ONE MILE)  [IEZ

DAYS WITH ICE PELLETS

DAYS WITH FREEZING RAIN/DRIZZLE
DAYS WITH THUNDER

DAYS WITH HAIL

DAYS WITH STRONG WINDS (GREATER THAN 29 MPH)

DAYS WITH SNOW ON THE GROUND

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOW ON THE GROUND

PEAK WIND (MPH)

HIGHEST DEWPOINT
LOWEST DEWPOINT
HIGHEST BAROMETER
LOWEST BAROMETER

REMARKS:
Date of seasonal last freeze: March 3
Date of seasonal first freeze: October 28
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N

78

30.78
29.32

NOTE

Plus 0.4
Plus 0.9
Plus 0.7
07/22/117
01/06/17
07/2117
01/07/17
Minus 26
Minus 19
Minus 14

Plus 4.61
Minus 5.4
Plus 8
Average
Minus 5
Minus 5
04/21/17
01/06/17

Average
Minus 7
Minus 2
Average
Minus 2
Average
Average
Average

Plus 12
Minus 2
Minus 1
Plus 4
Plus 1
Plus 53
Minus 8
Minus 3
08/10/17

08/27/17
12/31/17
01/07/17
02/23/17

Record

12/31/17
07/22/17

113%
43%
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