## CLIMATOLOGICAL SUMMARY YEAR 2017 OKARCHE/KINGFISHER COUNTY OKLAHOMA

ITEM		VALUE	NOTE	
1 2 2A 3	AVERAGE HIGH TEMPERATURE AVERAGE LOW TEMPERATURE AVERAGE TEMPERATURE HIGHEST TEMPERATURE	72.9 49.9 61.2 105	Plus 0.4 Plus 0.9 Plus 0.7 07/22/17	
4 5 6	LOWEST MAX TEMPERATURE HIGHEST MIN TEMPERATURE LOWEST TEMPERATURE	20 77 1	01/06/17 07/21/17 01/07/17	12/31/17 07/22/17
7 8 8A	DAYS WITH 32 DEGREES OR BELOW DAYS WITH 90 DEGREES OR ABOVE DAYS WITH 100 DEGREES OR ABOVE	59 65 5	Minus 26 Minus 19 Minus 14	
9 10 11 12 13 14 15	TOTAL PRECIPITATION TOTAL SNOWFALL DAYS WITH PRECIPITATION DAYS WITH MEASURABLE PRECIPITATION DAYS WITH SNOWFALL DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOWFALL MOST PRECIPITATION MOST SNOWFALL	39.81 4.1 95 77 7 2 4.3	Plus 4.61 Minus 5.4 Plus 8 Average Minus 5 Minus 5 04/21/17 01/06/17	113% 43%
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	PRECIP 0.01 INCH OR GREATER PRECIP 0.10 INCH OR GREATER PRECIP 0.50 INCH OR GREATER PRECIP 1.00 INCH OR GREATER SNOWFALL 1 INCH OR GREATER SNOWFALL 3 INCHES OR GREATER SNOWFALL 5 INCHES OR GREATER SNOWFALL 10 INCHES OR GREATER	77 48 21 11 1 0	Average Minus 7 Minus 2 Average Minus 2 Average Average Average	
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	DAYS WITH DENSE FOG (VSBY LESS THAN ONE MILE) DAYS WITH ICE PELLETS DAYS WITH FREEZING RAIN/DRIZZLE DAYS WITH THUNDER DAYS WITH HAIL DAYS WITH STRONG WINDS (GREATER THAN 29 MPH) DAYS WITH SNOW ON THE GROUND DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOW ON THE GROUND PEAK WIND (MPH)	24 2 5 54 4 167 7 4	Plus 12 Minus 2 Minus 1 Plus 4 Plus 1 Plus 53 Minus 8 Minus 3	
34 35 36 37 38	HIGHEST DEWPOINT LOWEST DEWPOINT HIGHEST BAROMETER LOWEST BAROMETER  REMARKS: Date of seasonal last freeze: March 3 Date of seasonal first freeze: October 28	78 -4 30.78 29.32	08/27/17 12/31/17 01/07/17 02/23/17 Record	12/31/17